SCRATCH Super bracket entrants

Reg Number Bowler Name
23 DUSTIN BEARDEN
45 MICHAEL PAYNE
33 DREW WENTWORTH

766 DUSTIN FUSELIER
30 RICHARD STEFANIK
319 BILLY VIVERETTE
227 DONNY HUBBARD
341 DON DUPREE
24 MORGAN LAUFHUTTE
331 MYKEL HOLLIMAN
210 BERNARD JOHNSON JR
269 DAVID DICKSON
477 JOHN HAYNES
24 TERRY ORR
877 ERIC ARABIE
138 ROBERT MITCHELL
31 JOSH JOHNSON
561 LEWIS ROGERS
895 ROBERT ADKINS
30 STEVE GARCIA
22 DAVE PAFFUMI
640 JABRE SMITH
356 RONNIE DIEGAN
314 FREDRICK TAYLOR
45 WILLIAM MALOY
222 JUSTIN GIBBONS
325 ISOM HAWES
752 DAVID GRAVELY
594 TONY CHURCHEY
728 MARK CEBULSKI
65 MARCUS SAMUELS
752 ZACHARY BAER
227 DAVID PROCOPOI
562 KEVIN JOHNSON
222 JALEN CARTER
201 JUSTIN GRIFFIN
296 DERICK PROULX
33 DJ RITTER
30 JOHN MILLARD

JIMMY THAYER



25

165

884

331

728

296

542

561

709

25

942

24

47

24

223

895

297

223

477

271

222

754

331

181

964

754

313

209

68

331

319

752

752

385

24

429

712

250

208

STEVE WILSON

CHARLES PERRY

DANNY VERDECCHIA

JOSHUA HOLLIMAN

ALVIN ROYES

AUSTIN MALLOY

MATT MILLER

ED GOOD

SAM BENIFIELD

DONNY SHUTTERS

DARREN FREEMAN

RODNEY LOTT

NICK CONTRERAS

CALEB PATTERSON

ZACH FORD

JOHNNY COBB

JAMES MILLER

JIMMY CREWS

TED FUNK

LESLIE STARLING

JAVION GRAY

DALE GERHARD

MITCH DUNCAN

LEVAR MINOR

ROBERT COOK

TIM GARRETT

BRENT DUPREE

DANIEL FREEMAN

GARRETT NELSON

NICK HALL

JOSEPH KING JR

MARQUEZ BIZZLE

COREY HAISTEN

STEVEN MARTIN

RANDY HICKS

SHANNON BRADBERRY

JACK REED

KENNETH KETON JR

NICHOLAS USIE

MATT BOHALTER

LAWRENCE WASHINGTON

CHRIS WASHINGTON

JORDAN LOWER

MARK DOWNS

JAMES HAWTHORNE



332

959

223

400

277

943

766

313

858

894

277

250

314

610

271

253

319

728

746

25

66

25

210

253

395

210

516

22

930

397

860

732

760

341

572

206

310

477

271

729

54

860

23

RODNEY NASH

JACK BELL

TOM BELLNIER

ARCHIE HALL JR

MICHAEL DAUGHTERY

LANDON ELKINS

DAVID DARSEY

LARRY SAINE

STEVEN FERRARA

ERIC BREWER

DOUG SUTTON

JOHN ENGLISH JR

TYRONE WESLEY

NICK JACKSON

KELLY RAINEY

MICHAEL JOHNSON

JEFF CALHOUN

JUSTIN VEITCH

PETER LE

MEL DEPEW

JUSTIN GORDON

JAMES LORENZANO

ALLEN DARDEN

DARRYL HILL

BRAD TAYLOR

RICHARD ANDERSON

TAMEKA JACKSON

SAL TREVINO

ROBERT ALBRECHT

NICHOLAS MEER

DELVIN HAMPTON

JASON KIRK

JEFFREY CLARK

KEN BLANKENBERGER

DYLAN DUPREE

JEREMY PEOPLE

JONATHAN CAWLEY

BERNARD JOHNSON SR

FRANK MILES

CHESTER CROSBY

ROBERT WAGNER

TREY MARTIN

CLAY JONES

JAY MARKELL

MARQUEZ GOWDY



248 LANCE BROWN

516 GERLAD PATTERSON

401 CHRISTOPHER LACROSS

45 ALLEN TAYLOR

1" BRIAN ARCHER

25 TRACY FREEMAN

250 GLEN CORYELL

753 WILBUR CAPPS

22 JONATHON CREWS

754 ROGER MAY
767 RYAN MARTIN
249 BRYAN POPE

260 JOSHUA HALL

345 KEITH FENSTEMACHER

579 KELVIN SMITH

457 GARRICK PEARSON

31 MATTHEW JORDAN

894 DON STEPHENSON

12 JASON FISHER

298 JACKIE ALSUP

714 RICKY DINKINS

854 JEREMY PAGUILIGAN

748 BRANDONN LEDBETTER

298 JACK TOWNSELL

580 TONY BELLA

766 GERALD COLWART llI

12 GREG MILLER

846 TOMMY AGNEW

24 BYRON OCAIN

766 ERIC MORRISON

179 VINCENT NICHOLSON

561 BRANSON BRADY

562 STEPHEN DOVER

23 JOEL SMITH

228 PAUL MEYER

138 JORDAN BROOKS

253 JERRY LOWER

492 F. MICHAEL KYLE

768 TREVOR ADAMS

279 MATT HARRIS

279 RODNEY BASSETT
331 DAVE LILE

341 JOSH HELTON

366 JOSEPH BAREL

894 JOHNNY DAVIS



31

768

595

31

768

25

767

22

454

249

52

935

457

341

858

228

579

45

978

760

475

30

884

224

298

752

57

229

69

32

631

712

45

768

578

542

701

893

561

801

542

395

300

ROGER BYRD

ANTHONY FLAGOUT JR

DON BEST

BRIAN MATIAS

CONNOR DOMANGUE

BRIAN DEPEW

PATRICK THIBODEAUX

JOHN GARDNER

JARED JONES

WESLEY REDD

ANTHONY CHEEKS

STAN SPROW

JAXON KNIGHT

JEFF BOBBIT

RICHARD EVANS JR

PAUL MINIER

KIRK TRAHAN

BRIAN JONES

RANDY POUNDS

TODD HORTON

SHAJUANA BOYD

LEE DAVIS

DREW WASHINGTON

PATRICK STARLING

WILLIAM DEROUSSE

SHAWN MCNEIL

STEVEN UNDERWOOD

JOHN MANTELL

ZACK MANN

THAD TORRES

KEVIN BRANNON

CHRIS VALENZUELA

JEJUAN BELL

JERRY CHANCELLOR

JAMES GRIBBLE

KESLEY RICHARDSON

JOE WEATHERFORD

KEVIN SABIO SR

CHRIS FELTS

JEREMIAH HILLIARD

CHAD MCCAIN

JACK YORK

ANDREW BROOKS

TYRONE JACOBS

JASON FORBES



769

578

210

769

517

279

279

296

821

754

474

319

884

359

177

564

260

222

331

277

536

760

476

212

251

714

710

181

714

708

279

311

534

686

270

313

701

DAVID BOUDREAUX

ERIE CHISOLM

JAY PAGE

JAMES FRANKS

STEVE FUNDS

MIKE GIGANTE

DOMINIC COSTANZO

RYAN NOLAN

ALAN LAMBERT

JUSTIN HYDE

ADRIAN IVERY

RICKY LYNN

DAN CRUMB

DAMON CARPENTER

TIMOTHY DEROCHE

NICHOLAS WELCH

KYLE CODY

JIM ROLADER

MICHAEL BREWER

MATT ROZENKRANZ

BRYAN TAYLOR

ROBBIE MARBACH

JEFF CRAIG

RONALD BANKS

STEVE MILLER

STEVE MELTON

TERRENCE WILLIAMS

DENNIS BRADLEY

ANTONIO AVANT

KENNETH SMITH

TIWAN SMITH

MICHAEL LUX

ALAN COFER

COREY MATHEWS

PERCY SMITH

STEVE HOWELL

JOSEPH KING

JIMMY VEGAS





